
Extrato por período
Cliente: GRAZIELLE COMIN OLIVEIRA

Conta: 0400 / 013 / 00040680-1

Data: 18/09/2019 - 21:02

Mês: Abril/2019

Período: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

01/04/2019 000000 REM BASICA 0,00 C 1,75 C

01/04/2019 000000 CRED JUROS 0,01 C 1,76 C

01/04/2019 011750 CRED TEV 700,00 C 701,76 C

01/04/2019 011814 SAQUE ATM 700,00 D 1,76 C

03/04/2019 103414 DP DINH AG 940,00 C 941,76 C

03/04/2019 031354 SAQUE ATM 610,00 D 331,76 C

03/04/2019 718359 PAG BOLETO 276,00 D 55,76 C

03/04/2019 190321 SAQUETERMINAL 2,10 D 53,66 C

03/04/2019 190321 SAQUETERMINAL 2,10 D 51,56 C

05/04/2019 051059 SAQUE LOT 44,24 D 7,32 C

08/04/2019 101316 DP DINH AG 930,00 C 937,32 C

08/04/2019 081342 SAQUE ATM 470,00 D 467,32 C

08/04/2019 081343 SAQUE ATM 170,00 D 297,32 C

08/04/2019 847282 PAG BOLETO 289,86 D 7,46 C

08/04/2019 190408 SAQUETERMINAL 2,10 D 5,36 C

11/04/2019 111402 DP DIN LOT 25,00 C 30,36 C

11/04/2019 111652 COMPRA ELO 3,70 D 26,66 C

12/04/2019 121912 COMPRA ELO 12,99 D 13,67 C

16/04/2019 161759 COMPRA ELO 6,40 D 7,27 C

23/04/2019 101757 DP DINH AG 725,00 C 732,27 C

23/04/2019 231717 SAQUE ATM 456,00 D 276,27 C

23/04/2019 190423 SAQUETERMINAL 2,10 D 274,17 C

24/04/2019 241725 COMPRA ELO 150,00 D 124,17 C

25/04/2019 000260 CRED TED 150,00 C 274,17 C

29/04/2019 290955 COMPRA ELO 2,50 D 271,67 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104


